Rozvrh hodin od  18.11.
	hodina od - do
	7:35-8:20
	8:30-9:15
	9:30-10:15
	10:25-11:10
	11:20-12:05
	

	Pondělí
	1.-2. ČJ
3. AJ
	1.-2. M
3.AJ
	1.,2.,3.
ČJ- ČT
	1.,2.,3.
PČ
	
	

	Úterý
	1.,2.,3.
 ČJ
	1,.2.,3.
M
	1.-2. PRV
3. PRV
	3. ČJ
1.-2. PRV
	
	

	Středa
	1,.2.,3. 
M
	1.,2.,3.
 ČJ
	1.,2.,3. VV
	1.,2.,3.
ČJ- ČT
	
	

	Čtvrtek
	1.,2.,3.
 ČJ
	1.,2.,3.
 M
	1.-2. ČJ  -Psaní
3. PRV
	1. M
2.,3. M-G
	
	

	Pátek
	1,.2.,3. 
M
	1.,2.,3.
 ČJ
	1.,2.,3.
 ČJ-ČT
	1.,2.,3. VV
	
	

	
	Šimáčková
	Langová
	 Tetourová
	Mrvíková
	Slámová


